Hourly
Rate

22.864
32.216
16.270
25.835
19.293
22.864
20.268
27.139
18.358
22.864
27.139
16.645
27.139
25.835
16.270
17.464
18.843
20.758
19.783
22.864
21.266
22.333
20.758
29.931
26.510
20.268
25.835
33.779
16.645
20.758
22.864
32.989
32.989
20.758
18.843
28.495
28.495
23.458
21.266
22.864
23.458
20.268
29.931
32.989

JURUPA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
CLASSIFIED EMPLOYEE SUBSTITUTE PAY RATES

(For Regular CL Employees subbing outside their contracted classification and Non-Classified Employees)

Account Clerk

Accountant

Activity Supervisor

Administrative Secretary

Agriculture Assistant

ASB Bookkeeper Secretary
Assessment Materials Specialist
Benefits Technician

Bilingual Language Tutor

Bus Driver

Bus Driver Trainer

Bus Transportation Assistant

Bus Services Technician

Buyer

Cafeteria Assistant |

Cafeteria Assistant I

Cafeteria Assistant 111

Cafeteria Assistant Manager-Secondary
Cafeteria Manager-Elementary
Cafeteria Manager-High School
Cafeteria Manager-Middle School/K-8
Campus Supervisor

Career Center Clerk

Carpenter

Child Welfare & Attend Tech

Clerk Typist

Computer Support Assistant
Computer Support Technician
Crossing Guard

Custodian

Custodian Specialist

Electrician

Electric/Electronic Tech

Elementary Media Center Clerk & NVHS
Food Service Clerk

Food (Nutrition) Service Coordinator
General Maintenance Journeyman
Ground Equipment Operator

Grounds Worker

Head Custodian-Elementary & NVHS
Head Custodian Multi Site/K-8
Health Clerk Aide

Heavy Duty Mechanic/Brake Inspector
HVAC Mechanic

Hourly
Rate

18.358
18.358
19.293
24.012
20.758
22.333
21.266
26.510
28.495
24.606
39.133
21.791
28.495
27.139
29.931
33.779
35.499
23.458
42.110
22.333
22.333
24.606
22.864
22.333
24.012
24.012
24.606
22.864
25.835
29.931
20.268
29.216
29.931
24.606
22.333
24.606
18.358
32.989
33.779
21.266
27.843
29.216
24.012

Independent Study Aide
Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide-Headstart/Preschool
Instructional Materials Technician
Language Prof. Eval.

Lead Night Custodian

Library Technician

Light Duty Mechanic/Brake Inspector
Locksmith

Maintenance Worker

Network Specialist

Outreach Worker

Painter

Payroll Specialist

Plumber

Preschool Teacher

Preschool Teacher with BA
Print Technician

Programmer Analyst

Purchasing Clerk

Records Clerk

Refuse/Grounds Equip. Operator
Registrar

Secretary

Secretary/Account Clerk
Secretary-Elementary & NVHS
Secretary-Middle School/K-8 Principal
Secretary-HS Asst. Principal
Secretary-HS Principal

Senior Buyer

Senior Fiscal Clerk

Senior Print Technician

SLPA

Sprinkler Technician

Stock Clerk/Delivery Driver
Stores Technician

Student Attendant Aide
Technology Facilitator
Telephone Network Technician
Translator Clerk Typist
Transportation Dispatcher
Transportation Specialist
Transportation Technician




