

JURUPA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT CLASSIFIED EMPLOYEE SUBSTITUTE PAY RATES

(For Regular CL Employees subbing outside their contracted classification and Non-Classified Employees)

Hourly Rate		Hourly Rate	
22.864	Account Clerk	18.358	Independent Study Aide
32.216	Accountant	18.358	Instructional Aide
16.270	Activity Supervisor	19.293	Instructional Aide-Headstart/Preschool
25.835	Administrative Secretary	24.012	Instructional Materials Technician
19.293	Agriculture Assistant	20.758	Language Prof. Eval.
22.864	ASB Bookkeeper Secretary	22.333	Lead Night Custodian
20.268	Assessment Materials Specialist	21.266	Library Technician
27.139	Benefits Technician	26.510	Light Duty Mechanic/Brake Inspector
18.358	Bilingual Language Tutor	28.495	Locksmith
22.864	Bus Driver	24.606	Maintenance Worker
27.139	Bus Driver Trainer	39.133	Network Specialist
16.645	Bus Transportation Assistant	21.791	Outreach Worker
27.139	Bus Services Technician	28.495	Painter
25.835	Buyer	27.139	Payroll Specialist
16.270	Cafeteria Assistant I	29.931	Plumber
17.464	Cafeteria Assistant II	33.779	Preschool Teacher
18.843	Cafeteria Assistant III	35.499	Preschool Teacher with BA
20.758	Cafeteria Assistant Manager-Secondary	23.458	Print Technician
19.783	Cafeteria Manager-Elementary	42.110	Programmer Analyst
22.864	Cafeteria Manager-High School	22.333	Purchasing Clerk
21.266	Cafeteria Manager-Middle School/K-8	22.333	Records Clerk
22.333	Campus Supervisor	24.606	Refuse/Grounds Equip. Operator
20.758	Career Center Clerk	22.864	Registrar
29.931	Carpenter	22.333	Secretary
26.510	Child Welfare & Attend Tech	24.012	Secretary/Account Clerk
20.268	Clerk Typist	24.012	Secretary-Elementary & NVHS
25.835	Computer Support Assistant	24.606	Secretary-Middle School/K-8 Principal
33.779	Computer Support Technician	22.864	Secretary-HS Asst. Principal
16.645	Crossing Guard	25.835	Secretary-HS Principal
20.758	Custodian	29.931	Senior Buyer
22.864	Custodian Specialist	20.268	Senior Fiscal Clerk
32.989	Electrician	29.216	Senior Print Technician
32.989	Electric/Electronic Tech	29.931	SLPA
20.758	Elementary Media Center Clerk & NVHS	24.606	Sprinkler Technician
18.843	Food Service Clerk	22.333	Stock Clerk/Delivery Driver
28.495	Food (Nutrition) Service Coordinator	24.606	Stores Technician
28.495	General Maintenance Journeyman	18.358	Student Attendant Aide
23.458	Ground Equipment Operator	32.989	Technology Facilitator
21.266	Grounds Worker	33.779	Telephone Network Technician
22.864	Head Custodian-Elementary & NVHS	21.266	Translator Clerk Typist
23.458	Head Custodian Multi Site/K-8	27.843	Transportation Dispatcher
20.268	Health Clerk Aide	29.216	Transportation Specialist
29.931	Heavy Duty Mechanic/Brake Inspector	24.012	Transportation Technician
32.989	HVAC Mechanic		